MUNICIPALIDAD DE CUREPTO

Estamento

TECNICO NIVEL
SUPERI

TECNICO PARAMED
TECNICO PARAMED
AUX.PARAMEDICO
TECNICO PARAMED
AUX.PARAMEDICO
CHOFERES
AUX.PARAMEDICO
ASIST.SOCIALES
AUX.PARAMEDICO
ODONTOLOGOS
ADMINISTRATIVO

ENFERMERAS
ADMINISTRATIVO

ADMINISTRATIVO
TECNICO PARAMED

MATRONAS

NOMINA DE PERSONAL INDEFINIDO ACTUALIZADO A NOVIEMBRE DEL 2012

Grado-Escala- Calificacion
Cargo con Profesional
Jornada

Nombre Completo

CACERES BUSTOS JOSE EUGENIO  C2-44 hrs

CARRENO VILLAMAN MANUEL
ANTONIO
CASTILLO MARDONES PABLO

DURAN MURNOZ LUIS RICARDO

GONZALEZ MEDEL JOSE
FRANCISCO

LASTRA CASTILLO LUIS
ARMANDO

MORALES GONZALEZ PEDRO
GUILLERMO

MORAN GONZALEZ CLAUDIO

MUNOZ VERGARA PAMELA
ANDREA
PENA BRAVO GLADYS

ROSSI MOYA MYRIAM DEL
CARMEN

SANDOVAL NICULANTE IRMA
DEL C.

SEGUEL RETAMALES XIMENA

VALDES ACEVEDO MARIA ELENA

VALENZUELA CONTRERAS MARIA

CRISTINA
VERGARA GONZALEZ ELSA
IVONNE

VILLAVICENCIO AGUAYO CARLA

ANDREA

C12-44 hrs

C7-44 hrs

D4-44 hrs

C7-44 hrs

D3-44 hrs

F5-44 hrs

D3-44 hrs

B14-44 hrs

D3-44 hrs

A13-44 hrs

E7-44 hrs

B7-44 hrs
E7-44 hrs

E6-44 hrs

C6-44 hrs

B11-44 hrs

Cargo o
Funcién

TECNICO
NIVEL
SUPERI
TECNICO
PARAMED
TECNICO
PARAMED
AUX.PARAME
DICO
TECNICO
PARAMED
AUX.PARAME
DICO
CHOFERES

AUX.PARAME
DICO
ASIST.SOCIAL
ES
AUX.PARAME
DICO
ODONTOLOG
(O8]
ADMINISTRA
TIVO
ENFERMERAS
ADMINISTRA
TIVO
ADMINISTRA
TIVO
TECNICO
PARAMED
MATRONAS

Region

07

Asignaciones
especiales

TOTALES:

Unidad Remuneracion

en que
se Paga
Pesos
Pesos
Pesos
Pesos
Pesos
Pesos
Pesos
Pesos
Pesos
Pesos
Pesos
Pesos

Pesos
Pesos

Pesos
Pesos

Pesos

Bruta
Mensualizada
882.983

478.670
630.771
719.093
682.379
696.362
610.209
696.362
902.126
753.337
1.123.043
481.530

1.329.518
551.050

536.875
668.433

1.032.680

12.775.421

Horas
Extras

Fecha:
Pagina.: 1

Vigencia Relacion
Laboral
Desde-Hasta
01/02/1987 -
01/06/2009 -
01/08/1996 -
21/11/1972 -
01/07/1992 -
01/08/1996 -
04/04/1988 -
20/06/1988 -
01/11/2010 -
14/04/1994 -
15/03/2011 -
20/05/2008 -

01/07/1994 -
12/09/1989 -

16/03/1987 -
01/04/1992 -

15/01/2001 -

15/03/2013

Observaciones



